
 13 AAC - Klagenfurt 22.Nov.  
 Bericht-Einzelwertung 
 Samstag, 22. November 2008 SEITE 1 VON 2 

 Rang Name V1 V2 Vault Un-Ba Beam Floor Note 
 Juniorinnenstufe 
 1 Lamprecht  Corinne  13,00 0,000 13,000 12,850 13,000 12,450 51,300 
 12 1995 A 4,400 0,000 5,300 5,500 4,700 
 VTS Aut  B 1,400 0,000 2,450 2,500 1,950 
 Vorarlberg P 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,300 
 2 Hämmerle  Elisa  13,00 0,000 13,000 12,000 12,200 13,700 50,900 
 13 1995 A 4,400 0,000 4,700 5,200 5,300 
 VTS Aut  B 1,400 0,000 2,300 3,000 1,600 
 Vorarlberg P 0,000 0,000 0,400 0,000 0,000 
 3 Langedijk  Joy  12,50 0,000 12,500 11,350 12,050 13,100 49,000 
 11 1994 A 4,600 0,000 4,200 5,800 5,000 
 K&V Opmeer Niederlande B 2,100 0,000 2,550 3,750 1,900 
 P 0,000 0,000 0,300 0,000 0,000 
 4 Rusu  Diana 13,00 0,000 13,000 9,850 12,750 13,350 48,950 
 72 1995 A 4,400 0,000 3,600 4,800 5,000 
 Cetate Deva Rumänien B 1,400 0,000 3,450 2,050 1,650 
 P 0,000 0,000 0,300 0,000 0,000 
 4 de Boer  Shirley  12,95 0,000 12,950 10,650 13,300 12,050 48,950 
 10 1995 A 4,600 0,000 4,700 5,700 4,900 
 K&V Opmeer Niederlande B 1,650 0,000 4,050 2,400 2,850 
 P 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 
 6 Bergmayr  Marie 12,65 0,000 12,650 10,200 12,700 12,450 48,000 
 48 1995 A 4,200 0,000 3,100 5,000 4,500 
 LZ  Aut  B 1,550 0,000 2,900 2,300 2,050 
 Oberösterrei Oberösterrei P 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 
 7 Kamnikar  Ivana 12,75 0,000 12,750 10,200 11,900 13,100 47,950 
 57 1993 A 4,200 0,000 4,200 5,300 4,800 
 Gym Club  Slowenien B 1,450 0,000 4,000 3,400 1,700 
 Siska P 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 
 8 Margarit  Beatrice  12,50 0,000 12,500 8,650 11,800 13,950 46,900 
 73 1995 A 4,000 0,000 3,300 5,000 5,400 
 Cetate Deva Rumänien B 1,500 0,000 4,650 3,200 1,450 
 P 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 
 9 Meixner  Christina  12,60 0,000 12,600 9,300 12,250 11,750 45,900 
 22 1995 A 4,200 0,000 2,900 5,000 3,900 
 ITV Aut Tirol B 1,600 0,000 3,000 2,750 2,150 
 P 0,000 0,000 0,600 0,000 0,000 



 Samstag, 22. November 2008 SEITE 2 VON 2 

 Rang Name V1 V2 Vault Un-Ba Beam Floor Note 
 10 Siffert  Nadine  11,45 0,000 11,450 11,100 11,750 11,450 45,750 
 7 1995 A 4,400 0,000 4,000 4,200 3,800 
 RLZ Bern Schweiz B 2,950 0,000 2,300 2,450 2,350 
 P 0,000 0,000 0,600 0,000 0,000 
 11 Gerber  Sarina  12,60 0,000 12,600 10,100 11,050 11,700 45,450 
 6 1995 A 4,200 0,000 4,400 4,800 4,000 
 RLZ Bern Schweiz B 1,600 0,000 4,200 3,750 2,300 
 P 0,000 0,000 0,100 0,000 0,000 
 12 Neag Delia 12,35 0,000 12,350 8,700 12,250 11,550 44,850 
 74 1995 A 4,200 0,000 2,600 4,600 3,800 
 Cetate Deva Rumänien B 1,850 0,000 3,900 2,350 2,250 
 P 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 
 13 Haslacher  Melanie  12,40 0,000 12,400 8,650 11,050 12,150 44,250 
 21 1994 A 4,200 0,000 3,300 4,600 3,800 
 ITV Aut Tirol B 1,800 0,000 4,350 3,550 1,650 
 P 0,000 0,000 0,300 0,000 0,000 
 14 Klaban  Lena 12,25 0,000 12,250 7,700 11,800 10,950 42,700 
 62 1995 A 4,200 0,000 2,700 4,100 3,800 
 SU Döbling Aut Wien B 1,950 0,000 4,400 2,300 2,850 
 P 0,000 0,000 0,600 0,000 0,000 
 15 Zallocco  Celeste  11,25 0,000 11,250 7,750 10,750 11,600 41,350 
 30 1993 A 4,000 0,000 2,900 3,400 3,700 
 Marche Italien B 2,750 0,000 4,550 2,650 2,000 
 P 0,000 0,000 0,600 0,000 0,100 
 16 Piattella  Lara 10,80 0,000 10,800 7,650 10,750 11,250 40,450 
 29 1995 A 2,400 0,000 2,100 4,100 3,700 
 Marche Italien B 1,600 0,000 3,850 3,350 2,450 
 P 0,000 0,000 0,600 0,000 0,000 
 17 Zimmer  Jennifer  12,50 0,000 12,500 6,950 10,250 10,400 40,100 
 61 1993 A 4,200 0,000 2,200 3,900 2,900 
 WAT  Aut Wien B 1,700 0,000 4,650 3,650 2,500 
 Athletics P 0,000 0,000 0,600 0,000 0,000 
 18 Ferro  Lavinia  0,000 0,000 0,000 7,300 9,800 10,800 27,900 
 42 1994 A 0,000 0,000 2,100 3,300 2,800 
 Est  Italien B 0,000 0,000 4,200 3,500 2,000 
 Veronese P 0,000 0,000 0,600 0,000 0,000 
 19 Hanreich  Carola  0,000 0,000 0,000 6,950 0,000 0,000 6,950 
 63 1995 A 0,000 0,000 2,900 0,000 0,000 
 UWW Aut Wien B 0,000 0,000 5,250 0,000 0,000 
 P 0,000 0,000 0,700 0,000 0,000 



 13 AAC - Klagenfurt 22.Nov.  
 Bericht-Einzelwertung 
 Samstag, 22. November 2008 SEITE 1 VON 2 

 Rang Name V1 V2 Vault Un-Ba Beam Floor Note 
 Jugendstufe 
 1 Top Lisa  13,15 0,000 13,150 8,750 13,000 13,550 48,450 
 9 1996 A 4,600 0,000 4,000 5,500 5,400 
 K&V Opmeer Niederlande B 1,450 0,000 4,950 2,500 1,850 
 P 0,000 0,000 0,300 0,000 0,000 
 2 Ghiciue  Emanuela  12,15 0,000 12,150 9,600 13,100 12,900 47,750 
 70 1997 A 4,200 0,000 2,200 4,800 4,300 
 Cetate Deva Rumänien B 2,050 0,000 2,000 1,700 1,400 
 P 0,000 0,000 0,600 0,000 0,000 
 3 Hoanca  Denisa  12,50 0,000 12,500 10,350 10,850 12,600 46,300 
 68 1996 A 4,200 0,000 2,800 5,100 4,400 
 Cetate Deva Rumänien B 1,700 0,000 1,850 3,950 1,800 
 P 0,000 0,000 0,600 0,300 0,000 
 4 Csomos  Henrietta  12,65 0,000 12,650 8,450 12,050 12,400 45,550 
 71 1997 A 4,200 0,000 2,600 4,900 4,300 
 CSM Arad Rumänien B 1,550 0,000 3,550 2,850 1,900 
 P 0,000 0,000 0,600 0,000 0,000 
 5 Boss  Aline  12,00 0,000 12,000 9,250 11,100 11,550 43,900 
 8 1996 A 4,000 0,000 2,900 3,500 3,400 
 RLZ Bern Schweiz B 2,000 0,000 2,950 2,400 1,850 
 P 0,000 0,000 0,700 0,000 0,000 
 6 Zimmer  Sarah 12,20 0,000 12,200 8,150 9,700 10,900 40,950 
 60 1996 A 4,000 0,000 2,100 3,200 3,000 
 WAT  Aut Wien B 1,800 0,000 3,350 3,500 2,100 
 Athletics P 0,000 0,000 0,600 0,000 0,000 
 7 Rus Dumitrita  12,55 0,000 12,550 4,200 11,300 12,450 40,500 
 69 1997 A 4,200 0,000 1,400 4,400 4,200 
 Cetate Deva Rumänien B 1,650 0,000 2,500 2,800 1,750 
 P 0,000 0,000 4,700 0,300 0,000 
 8 Zura Lana 10,80 0,000 10,800 8,200 10,500 10,900 40,400 
 55 1996 A 2,400 0,000 2,000 2,800 2,900 
 Gym Club  Slowenien B 1,600 0,000 3,100 2,300 2,000 
 Siska P 0,000 0,000 0,700 0,000 0,000 
 9 Schönböck  Annette  11,85 0,000 11,850 5,100 11,400 11,950 40,300 
 49 1996 A 4,000 0,000 1,600 4,200 3,500 
 LZ  Aut  B 2,150 0,000 5,900 2,800 1,550 
 Oberösterrei Oberösterrei P 0,000 0,000 0,600 0,000 0,000 



 Samstag, 22. November 2008 SEITE 2 VON 2 

 Rang Name V1 V2 Vault Un-Ba Beam Floor Note 
 10 Schrank  Katharina  12,30 0,000 12,300 6,150 10,550 11,150 40,150 
 27 1995 A 4,200 0,000 2,200 4,000 3,500 
 Mattersburg Aut  B 1,900 0,000 5,450 3,450 2,350 
 Burgenland P 0,000 0,000 0,600 0,000 0,000 
 11 Pichler  Vanessa  10,90 0,000 10,900 8,850 8,150 11,250 39,150 
 50 1996 A 2,400 0,000 2,100 3,300 3,200 
 LZ  Aut  B 1,500 0,000 2,650 5,150 1,950 
 Oberösterrei Oberösterrei P 0,000 0,000 0,600 0,000 0,000 
 12 Schwinghamme  Marina  11,80 0,000 11,800 5,950 8,800 11,750 38,300 
 r 
 23 1996 A 3,800 0,000 2,100 2,800 3,500 
 ITV Aut Tirol B 2,000 0,000 5,550 4,000 1,750 
 P 0,000 0,000 0,600 0,000 0,000 
 13 Sarec Rebeka 12,95 0,000 12,950 0,000 12,550 12,450 37,950 
 56 1995 A 4,200 0,000 0,000 4,200 4,100 
 Gym Club  Slowenien B 1,250 0,000 0,000 1,650 1,650 
 Siska P 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 
 14 Novak  Monika  11,45 0,000 11,450 0,250 10,650 11,200 33,550 
 17 1996 A 3,400 0,000 0,900 2,500 2,700 
 GD Zelena  Slowenien B 1,950 0,000 2,650 1,850 1,500 
 Jama P 0,000 0,000 8,000 0,000 0,000 
 15 Ott Julia  11,35 0,000 11,350 3,250 8,950 9,750 33,300 
 51 1996 A 4,000 0,000 2,000 3,700 2,500 
 LZ  Aut  B 2,650 0,000 4,150 4,750 2,650 
 Oberösterrei Oberösterrei P 0,000 0,000 4,600 0,000 0,100 
 16 Kittinger  Caroline  10,95 0,000 10,950 7,750 0,000 9,350 28,050 
 58 1995 A 4,200 0,000 2,600 0,000 2,200 
 MTV Hernals Aut Wien B 3,250 0,000 4,250 0,000 2,850 
 P 0,000 0,000 0,600 0,000 0,000 



 13 AAC - Klagenfurt 22.Nov.  
 Bericht-Einzelwertung 
 Samstag, 22. November 2008 SEITE 1 VON 3 

 Rang Name V1 V2 Vault Un-Ba Beam Floor Note 
 Nachwuchsstufe 
 1 Maier Sarina  12,40 11,650 12,400 11,950 13,200 12,150 49,700 
 37 1997 A 4,000 4,200 3,700 4,900 4,000 
 KTF  Deutschland B 1,600 2,550 1,750 1,700 1,850 
 Stuttgart P 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 
 2 Marcu  Alexandra  12,95 11,850 12,950 11,200 12,700 12,750 49,600 
 65 1997 A 4,200 4,200 3,000 4,200 4,200 
 Cetate Deva Rumänien B 1,250 2,350 1,700 1,500 1,450 
 P 0,000 0,000 0,100 0,000 0,000 
 3 Schubert  Nadine  12,25 12,400 12,400 11,600 13,550 11,600 49,150 
 39 1997 A 4,000 4,200 3,600 4,800 4,200 
 KTF  Deutschland B 1,750 1,800 2,000 1,250 2,600 
 Stuttgart P 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 
 4 Ocolisan  Ane-Maria  12,60 13,150 13,150 9,900 10,700 12,550 46,300 
 66 1997 A 4,200 4,200 2,700 3,300 3,700 
 Cetate Deva Rumänien B 1,600 1,050 2,800 2,600 1,150 
 P 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 
 5 Lamprecht  Eileen  11,25 12,200 12,200 10,850 11,750 10,900 45,700 
 75 1998 A 4,000 4,000 3,200 4,200 3,600 
 VTS Aut  B 2,750 1,800 2,350 2,450 2,700 
 Vorarlberg P 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 
 6 Holeczek  Tatjana  12,35 11,350 12,350 9,200 11,450 12,450 45,450 
 54 1997 A 4,000 4,000 3,100 3,700 4,000 
 Gym Club  Slowenien B 1,650 2,650 3,900 1,950 1,550 
 Siska P 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,300 0,000 
 7 Stanila  Stefania  11,65 12,700 12,700 9,050 11,350 12,300 45,400 
 67 1997 A 4,200 4,200 2,000 4,100 3,900 
 Cetate Deva Rumänien B 2,550 1,500 2,950 2,750 1,600 
 P 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 
 8 Jochum  Olivia  12,00 11,950 12,000 11,350 10,100 11,900 45,350 
 15 1997 A 4,000 4,000 2,900 4,300 4,000 
 VTS Aut  B 2,000 2,050 1,550 4,200 2,100 
 Vorarlberg P 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 
 9 Metzler  Elena 11,75 12,300 12,300 8,900 12,000 12,100 45,300 
 16 1997 A 3,800 3,800 3,200 5,000 4,200 
 VTS Aut  B 2,050 1,500 4,300 2,900 2,100 
 Vorarlberg P 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,100 0,000 



 Samstag, 22. November 2008 SEITE 2 VON 3 

 Rang Name V1 V2 Vault Un-Ba Beam Floor Note 
 10 Glabonjat  Mara 12,25 11,450 12,250 10,650 11,050 10,500 44,450 
 24 1997 A 4,200 4,200 3,300 4,000 3,700 
 ITV Aut Tirol B 1,950 2,750 2,650 2,950 3,200 
 P 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 
 11 Götzinger  Julia  12,10 12,300 12,300 9,900 11,400 10,750 44,350 
 64 1998 A 4,000 4,000 1,700 3,400 3,100 
 SV  Aut  B 1,900 1,700 1,800 2,000 2,350 
 Schwechat Niederösterr P 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 
 12 Stabinger  Jessica  12,30 12,100 12,300 8,750 11,950 11,000 44,000 
 26 1998 A 4,000 4,000 2,600 4,100 3,600 
 ITV Aut Tirol B 1,700 1,900 3,850 2,150 2,600 
 P 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 
 13 Stäbler  Natalie  10,60 10,400 10,600 10,600 11,200 11,000 43,400 
 40 1997 A 2,400 4,000 2,500 3,600 3,800 
 KTF  Deutschland B 1,800 3,600 1,900 2,100 2,800 
 Stuttgart P 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,300 0,000 
 14 Fiala Elena-Sophie  11,40 11,300 11,400 9,000 11,650 11,300 43,350 
 35 1997 A 3,000 3,000 2,300 3,500 3,600 
 SV  Aut  B 1,600 1,700 3,300 1,850 2,300 
 Gänserndorf Niederösterr P 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 
 15 King  Sara 11,85 12,050 12,050 8,600 10,400 12,150 43,200 
 19 1998 A 4,200 4,200 2,100 3,600 3,500 
 GD Zelena  Slowenien B 2,350 2,150 3,500 3,200 1,350 
 Jama P 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 
 16 Gulyas  Claudia  11,55 10,700 11,550 9,550 10,500 11,050 42,650 
 53 1998 A 4,000 4,000 1,400 3,300 3,000 
 Gym Club  Slowenien B 2,450 3,300 1,850 2,700 1,950 
 Siska P 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,100 0,000 
 17 Schad  Kira  10,95 11,900 11,900 8,800 9,800 11,100 41,600 
 38 1997 A 4,000 4,000 2,100 3,400 3,600 
 KTF  Deutschland B 3,050 2,100 3,300 3,600 2,500 
 Stuttgart P 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 
 18 Männersdorfer  Marlies  11,45 11,650 11,650 9,150 9,400 11,350 41,550 
 36 1997 A 3,000 3,000 1,800 2,800 3,300 
 SV  Aut  B 1,550 1,350 2,650 3,400 1,950 
 Gänserndorf Niederösterr P 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 
 19 Schmidt  Jaqueline  10,70 10,450 10,700 9,100 9,450 11,750 41,000 
 52 1997 A 2,400 2,400 1,600 3,900 3,500 
 LZ  Aut  B 1,700 1,950 2,500 3,850 1,750 
 Oberösterrei Oberösterrei P 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,600 0,000 
 20 Plattner  Michelle  10,85 10,800 10,850 8,650 9,300 10,800 39,600 
 25 1997 A 2,400 2,400 1,900 2,900 3,300 
 ITV Aut Tirol B 1,550 1,600 3,250 3,600 2,500 
 P 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 



 Samstag, 22. November 2008 SEITE 3 VON 3 

 Rang Name V1 V2 Vault Un-Ba Beam Floor Note 
 21 Praska  Alexandra  10,70 10,900 10,900 3,950 10,150 10,900 35,900 
 34 1998 A 2,400 2,400 1,100 3,100 2,700 
 SV  Aut  B 1,700 1,500 2,150 2,950 1,800 
 Gänserndorf Niederösterr P 0,000 0,000 5,000 0,000 0,000 
 22 Giorgetti  Emma 10,90 10,900 10,900 1,100 9,950 10,050 32,000 
 31 1997 A 2,400 2,400 1,100 2,100 3,100 
 Marche Italien B 1,500 1,500 5,250 2,150 3,050 
 P 0,000 0,000 4,750 0,000 0,000 
 23 Bogoni  Ester  10,55 10,700 10,700 0,900 9,600 10,100 31,300 
 45 1998 A 2,400 2,400 0,900 2,600 2,200 
 Est  Italien B 1,850 1,700 2,900 3,000 2,100 
 Veronese P 0,000 0,000 7,100 0,000 0,000 
 24 Spinelli  Chiara  10,75 10,800 10,800 0,900 9,200 9,850 30,750 
 46 1998 A 2,400 2,400 0,900 1,300 2,100 
 Est  Italien B 1,650 1,600 3,200 2,100 2,250 
 Veronese P 0,000 0,000 6,800 0,000 0,000 
 25 Zenaro  Giada 10,40 10,500 10,500 0,900 10,250 8,950 30,600 
 44 1997 A 2,400 2,400 0,900 2,600 1,600 
 Est  Italien B 2,000 1,900 3,550 2,350 2,650 
 Veronese P 0,000 0,000 6,450 0,000 0,000 
 26 Grandinetti  Veronica  10,30 10,350 10,350 1,700 7,850 10,250 30,150 
 32 1998 A 2,400 2,400 1,000 1,800 3,100 
 Marche Italien B 2,100 2,050 4,300 3,950 2,850 
 P 0,000 0,000 5,000 0,000 0,000 
 27 Costa  Julia  10,70 10,850 10,850 0,900 7,800 9,700 29,250 
 43 1997 A 2,600 2,600 0,900 1,400 1,500 
 Est  Italien B 1,900 1,750 3,300 3,600 1,800 
 Veronese P 0,000 0,000 6,700 0,000 0,000 



 13 AAC 
 Klagenfurt, 22. November 2008 
 Mannschaft-Ergebnis 
 Samstag, 22. November 2008 SEITE 1 VON 2 

 V1 V2 Vault Uneven Bar Beam Floor Result 
 1 Aut Vorarlberg 26,000 24,850 25,200 26,150 102,200 
 13 Elisa 13,000 0,000 13,000 12,000 12,200 13,700 50,900 
 Hämmerle A 4,400 0,000 4,700 5,200 5,300 
 B 1,400 0,000 2,300 3,100 1,600 
 P 0,000 0,000 0,400 0,000 0,000 

 12 Corinne 13,000 0,000 13,000 12,850 13,000 12,450 51,300 
 Lamprecht A 4,400 0,000 5,300 5,500 4,700 
 B 1,400 0,000 2,400 2,400 1,900 
 P 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,300 

 2 NL K&V Opmeer 25,450 22,000 25,350 25,150 97,950 
 11 Joy 12,500 0,000 12,500 11,350 12,050 13,100 49,000 
 Langedijk A 4,600 0,000 4,200 5,800 5,000 
 B 2,100 0,000 2,600 3,700 2,300 
 P 0,000 0,000 0,300 0,000 0,000 

 10 Shirley 12,950 0,000 12,950 10,650 13,300 12,050 48,950 
 de Boer A 4,600 0,000 4,700 5,700 4,900 
 B 1,700 0,000 4,300 2,600 2,500 
 P 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 

 3 Rum Cetate Deva 25,500 18,550 25,000 27,300 96,350 
 74 Delia 12,350 0,000 12,350 8,700 12,250 11,550 44,850 
 Neag A 4,200 0,000 2,600 4,600 3,800 
 B 1,800 0,000 3,600 2,400 2,000 
 P 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 

 73 Beatrice 12,500 0,000 12,500 8,650 11,800 13,950 46,900 
 Margarit A 4,000 0,000 3,300 5,000 5,400 
 B 1,400 0,000 4,600 3,400 1,500 
 P 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 

 72 Diana 13,000 0,000 13,000 9,850 12,750 13,350 48,950 
 Rusu A 4,400 0,000 3,600 4,800 5,000 
 B 1,500 0,000 3,300 2,200 1,400 
 P 0,000 0,000 0,300 0,000 0,000 

 4 Schweiz 24,050 21,200 22,800 23,150 91,200 
 7 Nadine 11,450 0,000 11,450 11,100 11,750 11,450 45,750 
 Siffert A 4,400 0,000 4,000 4,200 3,800 
 B 2,900 0,000 2,000 2,400 2,400 
 P 0,000 0,000 0,600 0,000 0,000 

 6 Sarina 12,600 0,000 12,600 10,100 11,050 11,700 45,450 
 Gerber A 4,200 0,000 4,400 4,800 4,000 
 B 1,600 0,000 4,100 3,600 2,400 
 P 0,000 0,000 0,100 0,000 0,000 

 5 Aut Tirol 25,000 17,950 23,300 23,900 90,150 
 22 Christina 12,600 0,000 12,600 9,300 12,250 11,750 45,900 
 Meixner A 4,200 0,000 2,900 5,000 3,900 
 B 1,600 0,000 3,400 2,600 2,100 
 P 0,000 0,000 0,600 0,000 0,000 



 21 Melanie 12,400 0,000 12,400 8,650 11,050 12,150 44,250 
 Haslacher A 4,200 0,000 3,300 4,600 3,800 
 B 1,900 0,000 4,400 3,500 1,800 
 P 0,000 0,000 0,300 0,000 0,000 

 6 Aut WAT Athletics 24,750 14,650 22,050 21,350 82,800 
 63 Carola 0,000 0,000 0,000 6,950 0,000 0,000 6,950 
 Hanreich A 0,000 0,000 2,900 0,000 0,000 
 B 0,000 0,000 5,300 0,000 0,000 
 P 0,000 0,000 0,700 0,000 0,000 

 62 Lena 12,250 0,000 12,250 7,700 11,800 10,950 42,700 
 Klaban A 4,200 0,000 2,700 4,100 3,800 
 B 2,000 0,000 4,400 2,000 2,900 
 P 0,000 0,000 0,600 0,000 0,000 

 61 Jennifer 12,500 0,000 12,500 6,950 10,250 10,400 40,100 
 Zimmer A 4,200 0,000 2,200 3,900 2,900 
 B 1,700 0,000 4,700 3,700 2,600 
 P 0,000 0,000 0,600 0,000 0,000 

 7 Italien 22,050 15,400 21,500 22,850 81,800 
 42 Lavinia 0,000 0,000 0,000 7,300 9,800 10,800 27,900 
 Ferro A 0,000 0,000 2,100 3,300 2,800 
 B 0,000 0,000 4,400 3,400 2,300 
 P 0,000 0,000 0,600 0,000 0,000 

 30 Celeste 11,250 0,000 11,250 7,750 10,750 11,600 41,350 
 Zallocco A 4,000 0,000 2,900 3,400 3,700 
 B 2,800 0,000 4,800 3,000 2,100 
 P 0,000 0,000 0,600 0,000 0,100 

 29 Lara 10,800 0,000 10,800 7,650 10,750 11,250 40,450 
 Piattella A 2,400 0,000 2,100 4,100 3,700 
 B 1,500 0,000 3,900 3,400 2,600 
 P 0,000 0,000 0,600 0,000 0,000 


